
Hours:
Sunday - Monday: 10:00am - 5:00pm

Tuesday: Closed
Wednesday - Thursday: 10:00am - 6:00pm

Friday - Saturday: 10:00am - 5:00pm
Federal Holidays: Closed

 
 



5

19

26

12

27

6

20

13

4

18

11

25

1

8

22

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

MARCH 2023
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

NYE LIBRARY 580-442-2048/3806

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Storytime
11:00am



Makerspace!

Kids 4:00-5:30

Storytime
11:00am



Makerspace!

Kids 4:00-5:30

Storytime
11:00am



Makerspace!

Kids 4:00-5:30

Storytime
11:00am



Makerspace!

Kids 4:00-5:30

Storytime
10:00am




Storytime
10:00am




Storytime
10:00am




Storytime
10:00am




Saturday
Storytime
10:30am



Adult Book

Club 3:30-4:45

MakerSpace!
Adults 1:00-

4:00pm
(registration

required)
 

Escape Room
10:30am &

2:30pm
(registration

required)
 


 

Escape Room
10:30am &

2:30pm
(registration

required)
 


 

Escape Room
10:30am &

2:30pm
(registration

required)
 


 

Escape Room
10:30am &

2:30pm
(registration

required)
 


 

Brick
Builders

1:00-3:00pm

Adult Book Club
March 4: The Underground Railroad by Colson
Whitehead
April 1: Never Let Me Go by Kazuo Ishiguro 
May 6: The Historian by Elizabeth Kostova 
June 3: Fuzz: When Nature Breaks the Law by Mary
Roach






Makerspace! Adults
Please call or stop by the library

to register for this event.
March 5: Spring Wreaths
April 2: Paint Pen Mugs
May 7: Wood Burning
June 4: Foil Art
July 2: Paint Pen Mugs








Saturday Storytime










Construct your own LEGO masterpiece every third
Saturday of the month. Every month will feature a
new challenge with the option to free build.
Creations will be displayed in the library until the
next meeting. 






Escape Room
Journey to the

Center





Please call or stop
by the library to
register for this

event.
Mar 11, 12



Family Escape

Room
For families with

kids 8+
Mar 16 - 10:30am &

2:30pm
Mar 17 - 2:30pm




LibCrate
Based on the popular book subscription services, we now
offer a monthly book service for Middle Grade and Young
Adult readers that is completely free! Each month will
feature a new theme and new loot! Return the book but
keep the loot! March's theme is Under the Sea. Supplies are
limited.

Break-In Cases
Instead of escaping from a
room, you must solve various
puzzles to break into a case to
unlock a prize! Break-in cases
are best suited for ages 8-12. 

Scavenger Hunt









Brick Builders









Mar 18, April 15, & May 20

Join us for an art themed
Storytime! We will read 2
books and paint using
several techniques.
Storytime is best suited for
toddlers to 2nd graders.




Family Escape Room
2:30pm

(registration
required)

Family Escape
Room 10:30am &

2:30pm
(registration

required)

29 30 31Storytime
11:00am



Makerspace!

Kids 4:00-5:30

Storytime
10:00am




Find the Cat in the
Hat hiding in the

Children's Room to
earn a small prize.

Best suited for pre-
readers to 2nd grade.


