

Hours:

Sunday - Monday: 10:00am - 5:00pm

Tuesday: Closed

Wednesday - Thursday: 10:00am - 6:00pm Friday - Saturday: 10:00am - 5:00pm

Federal Holidays: Closed

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1 Storytime 11:00am Makerspace! Kids 4:00-5:30	2	3 Storytime 10:00am	4 Saturday Storytime 10:30am Adult Book Club 3:30-4:45
5 MakerSpace! Adults 1:00- 4:00pm (registration required)	6	7 CLOSED	8 Storytime 11:00am Makerspace! Kids 4:00-5:30	9	10 Storytime 10:00am	11 Escape Room 10:30am & 2:30pm (registration required)
12 Escape Room 10:30am & 2:30pm (registration required)	13	14 CLOSED	Storytime 11:00am Makerspace! Kids 4:00-5:30	16 Family Escape Room 10:30am & 2:30pm (registration required)	17 Storytime 10:00am Family Escape Room 2:30pm (registration required)	18 Brick Builders 1:00-3:00pm
19	20	21 CLOSED	22 Storytime 11:00am Makerspace! Kids 4:00-5:30	23	24 Storytime 10:00am	25 _{Escape Room} 10:30am & 2:30pm (registration required)
26 Escape Room 10:30am & 2:30pm (registration required)	27	28 CLOSED	29 _{Storytime} 11:00am Makerspace! Kids 4:00-5:30	30	31 Storytime 10:00am	

LibCrate

Based on the popular book subscription services, we now offer a monthly book service for Middle Grade and Young Adult readers that is completely free! Each month will feature a new theme and new loot! Return the book but keep the loot! March's theme is Under the Sea. Supplies are limited.

Adult Book Club

March 4: The *Underground Railroad* by Colson

Whitehead

April 1: Never Let Me Go by Kazuo Ishiguro May 6: The Historian by Elizabeth Kostova

June 3: Fuzz: When Nature Breaks the Law by Mary

Roach

Saturday Storytime

Join us for an art themed
Storytime! We will read 2
books and paint using
several techniques.
Storytime is best suited for
toddlers to 2nd graders.

Scavenger Hunt

Find the Cat in the Hat hiding in the Children's Room to earn a small prize.
Best suited for prereaders to 2nd grade.

Break-In Cases

Instead of escaping from a room, you must solve various puzzles to break into a case to unlock a prize! Break-in cases are best suited for ages 8-12.

Makerspace! Adults

Please call or stop by the library to register for this event. March 5: Spring Wreaths April 2: Paint Pen Mugs May 7: Wood Burning

June 4: Foil Art

July 2: Paint Pen Mugs

Escape Room Journey to the Center

Please call or stop by the library to register for this event. Mar 11, 12

Family Escape Room

For families with kids 8+ Mar 16 - 10:30am & 2:30pm Mar 17 - 2:30pm

Brick Builders

Construct your own LEGO masterpiece every third Saturday of the month. Every month will feature a new challenge with the option to free build. Creations will be displayed in the library until the next meeting.

Mar 18, April 15, & May 20